
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 February 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR HOLLY Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Greene 543302 5/4276

 2 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Munn 538798 5/4270

 3 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 527547 7/5228

 4 MEAN CHARLIE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540940 6/4255

 5 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R12, P 6P (FTF)P 4P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528623 12/6160

 6 ROCK ON VINNY Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/2228

 7 TOO LATE MATE Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3S. Robertson 540415 2/1165

 8 WILDE LILY Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2M. Mabbott 533648 4/2156

 9 YUKEY Last start winner GAR, 15/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Kada 542886 1/0151

 10 SNIPER DASH Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/0151

 11 RAUDONIKIS Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0138

 12 SWISS STICKER 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Smith 549128 1/0134

 13 PASSING CRAZE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4A. Shearman 541477 1/0144

 14 PATIENT ROOSTER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3M. Mabbott 539076 2/1141

 15 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2S. Robertson 540445 3/2138

 16 MACI REID 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0102

 17 SUNRISE TROOPER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/01/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/393

 18 WICKED RED Dropping in grade GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8243

 19 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R8, P (BDN)P 3P 1P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/3231

 20 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/3T. Robinson 538866 2/1190

 21 NAME ME Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/1159

 22 ARCHIE CASHMAN Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 5/2C. Van Vegchel 530484 3/2153

 23 CAWBOURNE CHEW 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3A. White 536451 4/1147

 24 FIRE ASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1H. Norman 528432 7/4144

 25 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 05/01/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5135

 26 MIDNIGHT ZEAL 2 Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R8, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 544097 1/0134

 27 MANILA POLY Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Beagan 545674 1/0132

 28 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0127

 29 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/5114
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 30 TOMORROW Weighted points score BGC, 09/01/2022, R11, 3 2P 7P 6P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 4/3111

 31 MODULATING Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 7P 8Y 2Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 544052 1/0110

 32 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4J. Gatt 542267 1/0105

 33 BLAZING BOBBIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4T. Campbell 535398 1/0102

 34 SUPER DYNAMITE Weighted points score MAT, 27/09/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/0102

 35 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/1T. Robinson 530613 7/3102

 36 SECRET CHAMBER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4G. Kedwell 544412 1/096

 37 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/193

 38 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/090

 39 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/286

 40 AMANDA BALLO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3A. Azzopardi 536789 2/184

 41 MISS CHERRY LEA Weighted points score RIS, 25/09/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. York 536710 1/081

 42 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R12, Y 5Y 4P 5Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/279

 43 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/479

 44 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/066

 45 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 534526 1/060

 46 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 05/01/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/154

 47 CRY BABY BALLOS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/052
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 1 ROCK ON VINNY Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/2228

 2 TOO LATE MATE Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3S. Robertson 540415 2/1165

 3 WILDE LILY Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2M. Mabbott 533648 4/2156

 4 YUKEY Last start winner GAR, 15/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Kada 542886 1/0151

 5 SNIPER DASH Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/0151

 6 RAUDONIKIS Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0138

 7 SWISS STICKER 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Smith 549128 1/0134

 8 PASSING CRAZE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4A. Shearman 541477 1/0144

 9 PATIENT ROOSTER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3M. Mabbott 539076 2/1141

 10 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2S. Robertson 540445 3/2138

 11 MACI REID 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0102

 12 SUNRISE TROOPER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/01/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/393

 13 WICKED RED Dropping in grade GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8243

 14 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R8, P (BDN)P 3P 1P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/3231

 15 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/3T. Robinson 538866 2/1190

 16 NAME ME Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/1159

 17 ARCHIE CASHMAN Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 5/2C. Van Vegchel 530484 3/2153

 18 CAWBOURNE CHEW 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3A. White 536451 4/1147

 19 FIRE ASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1H. Norman 528432 7/4144

 20 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 05/01/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5135

 21 MIDNIGHT ZEAL 2 Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R8, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 544097 1/0134

 22 MANILA POLY Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Beagan 545674 1/0132

 23 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0127

 24 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/5114

 25 TOMORROW Weighted points score BGC, 09/01/2022, R11, 3 2P 7P 6P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 4/3111

 26 MODULATING Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 7P 8Y 2Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 544052 1/0110

 27 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4J. Gatt 542267 1/0105

 28 SUPER DYNAMITE Weighted points score MAT, 27/09/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/0102

 29 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/1T. Robinson 530613 7/3102

 30 BLAZING BOBBIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4T. Campbell 535398 1/0102

 31 SECRET CHAMBER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4G. Kedwell 544412 1/096
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 32 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/193

 33 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/090

 34 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/286

 35 AMANDA BALLO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3A. Azzopardi 536789 2/184

 36 MISS CHERRY LEA Weighted points score RIS, 25/09/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. York 536710 1/081

 37 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R12, Y 5Y 4P 5Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/279

 38 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/479

 39 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/066

 40 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 534526 1/060

 41 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 05/01/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/154

 42 CRY BABY BALLOS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/052
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 1 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Munn 538798 5/4270

 2 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Woods 529611 7/6270

 3 SONGAR WHISPER Last start placegetter GAR, 17/12/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Greene 528644 5/4225

 4 MEAN CHARLIE 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540940 6/4255

 5 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 7M 1M 3P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 11/9237

 6 ROCK IT OUT Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2B. Wakem 529990 6/4224

 7 SHAMAL Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R7, M 8M 7P 1P 4/1/1M. Beagan 497731 10/7159

 8 PRINCELY SUM Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3228

 9 MINI MAGNATE Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2L. Walker 544054 3/2222

 10 SIMPLY ORSON Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1171

 11 SUPER START 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1M. Munn 508704 18/3258

 12 EUREKA REMI Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4A. Woods 545215 1/0174

 13 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1156

 14 PATIENT ROOSTER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3M. Mabbott 539076 2/1141

 15 TRALEE ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 26/01/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/0129

 16 SUNRISE TROOPER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/01/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/393

 17 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 01/02/2022, R10, P 1P 5C 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 9/4168

 18 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2M. Munn 525565 8/2228

 19 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score WPK, 29/09/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4S. Burgis 521622 8/0213

 20 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2T. Desira 544425 3/2156

 21 TONIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3N. Goodwin 540453 2/1151

 22 CAWBOURNE CHEW 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3A. White 536451 4/1147

 23 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3H. Norman 532822 4/1144

 24 FIRE ASH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1H. Norman 528432 7/4144

 25 ZOOM IN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3S. Greene 528641 4/1129

 26 TEENY TURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 1P 5/3D. Solomon 541478 2/1129

 27 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5121

 28 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/1117

 29 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0117

 30 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/5114

 31 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1114
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 32 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/0113

 33 KAIDEE DIXIE Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R13, Y 4Y 1Y 5/4R. Neville 545542 1/0110

 34 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0108

 35 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4A. Yarnold 539098 1/0103

 36 MINER'S JETT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 7P 5P 5/4R. Jones 525621 2/0102

 37 BLAZING BOBBIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4T. Campbell 535398 1/0102

 38 SECRET CHAMBER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4G. Kedwell 544412 1/096

 39 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/4S. Hill 534259 1/090

 40 SECRETLY SLICK Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R11, Y 4Y 1P 6P 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/084

 41 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1W. Slade 533379 7/675

 42 EL ROLLER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/3L. Gaffney 522837 5/173

 43 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6M 8P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/266

 44 CRY BABY BALLOS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/052
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 1 PRINCELY SUM Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3228

 2 MINI MAGNATE Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2L. Walker 544054 3/2222

 3 SIMPLY ORSON Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1171

 4 SUPER START 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1M. Munn 508704 18/3258

 5 EUREKA REMI Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4A. Woods 545215 1/0174

 6 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1156

 7 PATIENT ROOSTER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3M. Mabbott 539076 2/1141

 8 TRALEE ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 26/01/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/0129

 9 SUNRISE TROOPER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/01/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/393

 10 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 01/02/2022, R10, P 1P 5C 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 9/4168

 11 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2M. Munn 525565 8/2228

 12 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score WPK, 29/09/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4S. Burgis 521622 8/0213

 13 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2T. Desira 544425 3/2156

 14 TONIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3N. Goodwin 540453 2/1151

 15 CAWBOURNE CHEW 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3A. White 536451 4/1147

 16 FIRE ASH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1H. Norman 528432 7/4144

 17 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3H. Norman 532822 4/1144

 18 TEENY TURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 1P 5/3D. Solomon 541478 2/1129

 19 ZOOM IN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3S. Greene 528641 4/1129

 20 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5121

 21 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/1117

 22 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0117

 23 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/5114

 24 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1114

 25 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/0113

 26 KAIDEE DIXIE Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R13, Y 4Y 1Y 5/4R. Neville 545542 1/0110

 27 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0108

 28 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4A. Yarnold 539098 1/0103

 29 MINER'S JETT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 7P 5P 5/4R. Jones 525621 2/0102

 30 BLAZING BOBBIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4T. Campbell 535398 1/0102

 31 SECRET CHAMBER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4G. Kedwell 544412 1/096
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 32 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/4S. Hill 534259 1/090

 33 SECRETLY SLICK Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R11, Y 4Y 1P 6P 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/084

 34 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1W. Slade 533379 7/675

 35 EL ROLLER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/3L. Gaffney 522837 5/173

 36 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6M 8P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/266

 37 CRY BABY BALLOS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 February 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Last start winner GOS, 01/02/2022, R10, P 1P 5C 5P 5/3M. Bonser 531894 9/1168

 2 MEAN POP Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2165

 3 KNIGHTED SHADOW Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0186

 4 JACK DOO Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534253 8/1267

 5 HEY BORIS Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Kedwell 537189 6/0240

 6 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R4, M 2M 5M 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7235

 7 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1M. Munn 525565 8/3228

 8 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Carr 532487 9/5216

 9 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536786 8/0195

 10 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1R. Neville 531237 8/3180

 11 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R2, C 6C 1P 2P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1158

 12 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1156

 13 CONVOLUTED Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1A. Woods 529614 12/8147

 14 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3147

 15 ZOOM IN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2S. Greene 528641 4/2129

 16 TEENY TURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4D. Solomon 541478 2/0129

 17 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1M. Capper 536364 6/3117

 18 FERNANDO HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1114

 19 MINER'S JETT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 7P 5P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1102

 20 AMANDA BALLO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536789 2/084
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 1 HIDDEN MASK Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/090

 2 SUGAR JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 7P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/072

 3 PORT JINX Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y

GAR, 08/01/2022, R1, P

3Y 3P 4P M/1J. Forbes 532053 0/0116

 4 CALL ME ROOSTER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 23/01/2022, R1, P

RIC, 21/01/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/0102

 5 FLYING MEGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/12/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y 3P M/1M. Jobson 541420 0/0114

 6 DESIGN ARTIST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 22/01/2022, R1, Y 8Y 4P 3Y M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/090

 7 BACK OFF BRO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 541426 0/083

 8 WONG FONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/01/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/078

 9 SOPHIA JAZZ Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 3P M/1M. Beagan 542238 0/076

 10 TUDOR FISK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P 5Y 3P 8P M/1J. Knibbs 540147 0/074

 11 BROTHER'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/01/2022, R1, P 8Y 2P 4P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/072

 12 YARELI BALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1K. Bell 538681 0/069

 13 MY DREAM First start M/1D. Wilson 543260 0/00

 14 MY MATE CHELSEA Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 4P 7Y 4Y M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/0100

 15 FEDERAL RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1S. Eaton 541464 0/078

 16 FINAL CRUSADE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Stewart 536400 0/060

 17 BLACK MIRROR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/058

 18 JET PACK BALLO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 8P M/1A. Azzopardi 536784 0/050
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 1 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2D. Berwick 532481 14/7342

 2 SUZIE'S FACE Last start winner GAR, 08/01/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2S. Burgis 534546 11/9326

 3 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 5P 3/1/1M. Munn 508704 18/9258

 4 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R10, M 1M 1M 4M 3/1/1D. Sanderson 497758 14/6247

 5 OPAL MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R2, C 8C 1P 6P 3/1/2J. Mackay 526968 10/1231

 6 TIGRESS EYE 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 19/01/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 2Y 4/1/1R. Milton 520946 18/5267

 7 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1A. Woods 529610 14/8252
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 1 COOL BOURBSKI 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 25/01/2022, R7, P 3P 6C 1C 1/1J. Mackay 522266 17/12291

 2 BOUNCE BACK Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 7C 3P 4P 1/2J. Mcfadyen 523178 16/12231

 3 BARSANDI Dropping in grade LIS, 26/10/2021, R5, P 4C 5C 6C 2/1/2D. Richardson 532554 16/9244

 4 LEE ALI Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R10, C 7C 2P 1P 2/1/2R. Neville 527744 9/4264

 5 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 5C 3/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 10/3214

 6 BATTLING MAVIS Dropping in grade GAR, 15/01/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 8C 3/1/2A. Ivers 531371 13/4147

 7 JABENI Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R8, C 3C 2P 2P 3/1/1B. Moroney 525218 11/4370

 8 MINER'S JETT 3 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 7P 5P 5/4R. Jones 525621 2/0102
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 1 WILLINA GIRL Last start placegetter TAR, 06/10/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 4P 1/2R. Milton 533372 10/8273
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 1 RAVISHING RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/8195
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 1 SOLAR NOVA Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2022, R3, P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 548326 0/0134

 2 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 8P M/1R. Stewart 547309 0/0104

 3 TRALEE TROUBLE Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/088

 4 UNO ALASKA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/01/2022, R1, P

GUN, 30/12/2021, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1A. White 547687 0/0102

 5 BLACK GHOST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/12/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 2P M/1J. Murray 536172 0/0112

 6 FLYING HUSBAND Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 4P M/1W. Harper 546831 0/058

 7 SILENCER DASH Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/01/2022, R2, P 5P M/1D. Hoare 541408 0/050

 8 LOCHIE'S CHARM Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 6P M/1J. Mackay 548363 0/042

 9 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Akers 542202 0/074

 10 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R2, Y 7Y 6Y 6P M/1J. Gatt 542265 0/070

 11 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. White 540604 0/056

 12 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 5P 5P (FEL)P M/1I. Darcey 542318 0/052

 13 JET PACK BALLO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 8P M/1A. Azzopardi 536784 0/050

 14 REKA MAGIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8Y M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/036
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 1 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 7P 1/2B. Smoothy 528628 10/8264
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 1 TIGRESS EYE 2 Last start winner TAR, 19/01/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 2Y 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10267
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 1 MISS TALLOWOOD Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/092

 2 LOVE MY KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1J. Porter 542887 0/072

 3 UNO ALASKA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/01/2022, R1, P

GUN, 30/12/2021, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1A. White 547687 0/0102

 4 YARELI BALE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1K. Bell 538681 0/069

 5 MAJOR FORCE First start M/1B. Keene 543955 0/00

 6 SUNSET BEAU Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1J. Magnisalis 542719 0/062

 7 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 6Y M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/058

 8 NOW WE KNOW Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1S. Doherty 534195 0/048

 9 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/036
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 1 FINAL CRUSADE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Stewart 536400 0/060
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